City of Newcastle 12835 Newcastle Way, Suite 200 Newcastle, WA 98056

BUSINESS NAME:



Contact: Amy George

Email: events@newcastlewa.gov

Phone: (425) 386-4106

2024 Newcastle Summer Sponsorship Agreement

Thank you for supporting the special community that is Newcastle!

Your contribution supports our Fireworks on the Lake event, Summer Concerts, and Newcastle Days!

Form and payment due by MAY 24, 2024 to reserve your spot as a summer sponsor.

Payment is accepted by check payable to City of Newcastle mailed or in person at City Hall.

Credit card payment is available in person at City Hall or via emailed link. Processing fees apply.

CONTACT N	AME:	
EMAIL:		
PHONE:		
MAILING AD	DRESS:	
SUMMER SP	PONSORSHIP OPTIONS	CARS on the GREEN SPONSORSHIP
☐ Platinum ☐ Gold ☐ Silver	(\$5,000) (\$2,500)	☐ Show (\$1,000) ☐ Trophy (\$ 150 x no. trophies)
	(\$500)	FRIENDS of NEWCASTLE SPONSORSHIP
		☐ Please list amount up to \$499: \$
\$то	TAL AMOUNT DUE by May	24, 2024
For all selection	ons <i>except</i> Trophy and Friend	ls, would you like a 10'x10' tent setup at Newcastle Days?
and all claims f to me, as a res officers, emplo said activity, ev officers, emplo my/our heirs. I/ from any loss, damage that I/	or damages for personal injury, of sult of participating in this activity yees, and agents from any and wen though that liability may arisely yees, and agents. It is further a five agree to indemnify and hold liability, damage, cost, or expewe may sustain while participating	ents held at Lake Boren Park, I/we hereby waive, release, and discharge and death or property damage which I/we may have or which hereafter may occur. This release is intended to discharge in advance the City of Newcastle, its all liability arising out of or connected in any way with my/our participation in see out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the City of Newcastle, its agreed that this waiver, release, and assumption of risk is to be binding or the City of Newcastle, its officers, employees, and agents free and harmless onse which they may incur as the result of my/our death, injury, or propertying in said activity. Is sclosure pursuant to Chapter 42.56 RCW.
CONTACT S	IGNATURE	DATE